marinco.com POWER CONVERSION @’

Portable Battery Chargers

6 Amp Portable 10 Amp Portable

Portable Automatic
12V Battery Charger

Portable Battery Chargers

Part #

Total Amps
Outputs

Amps per out
Battery System
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
AC

DC

Dimensions

Weight

3 Amp Battery Charger
2603-B
3
1
3
12v
100-130V AC/60Hz
12v
18" AC cord with standard plug
4" with battery clips

3.10" x 3.50" x 2.34"
79x89x59 mm

1.01bs /0.5 kg

6 Amp Battery Charger
2606A
6
1
6
12v
100-130V AC/ 60Hz
12v
6' AC cord with standard plug
4' with battery clips

5.5"x5.0"x 2.4"
140x127x61 mm

3.51lbs/ 1.6 kg

10 Amp Battery Charger
2612A
10
1
10
12v
100-130V AC/ 60Hz
12v
6' AC cord with standard plug
4' with battery clips

7.5"x5.0"x2.4"
191x127x61 mm

451bs/2kg
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